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Bowler

Tyler Harrman
Marchs Berndt
Ryan Melching
Erik Gulbrandson
Blly Kerber
Chris Bardol
Jeremy Dixson
Kyle Keegan
Scott Santysiak
Brett Dahm
Josh Scanlan
Dan Gonzales
Josh Brown
Kaaz Scott

Stan Benes
Eric Phillips
Trevor Ruesch
Jon Myers
Todd Sigeti
Brice Ream
Jake Feurer
Justin Thompson
Brock Prunty
John McCarhy
Steven Kaiser
Kyle Hammann
James Peterson
Jacob Boresch
Brent Bowers
Ethan Schmidt
Kyle Korczak
Tyler Schmitz
Mike Messier
Anthony Motroni
Jacob Casto
Kevin Tatrow
Ryan Lakota
Charles Easton
Sean Rangel
Drew Perly
Jake Timmins
Nick Campfield
Trevour Riske
Tyler Vermeer
Jason Schwartz
Sam Peterlin
Cameron Foster
Andy Ehrlich
Drew Balta
Frank Kmet
Stephen Habel
Chris O'Neil
Justin Brown
Matt Salgot
Mike Erlingis
Tyer Harju
Corey Gushikuma
Anthony Dake
Tyler Heintzelman

2010 KEGEL/ISBPA COLLEGIATE CLASSIC
MEN'S INDIVIDUAL STANDINGS

GM1 GM2 GM3 GM4 GM5 GM6 SER1 SER2 TOTAL

School

Rochester Inst of Tech
Wichita State Univ A
Saginaw Valley State "A"
Wichita State Univ A

St Ambrose Univ "B"
Robert Morris IL Eagles "A"
Saginaw Valley State "A"
Rochester Inst of Tech
University of Toledo

St Ambrose Univ "B"
Robert Morris IL Eagles "A"
Robert Morris IL White "C"
Saginaw Valley State "A"
Urbana University
Nebraska

Nebraska

UW Whitewater "A"
University of Toledo
Rochester Inst of Tech
Urbana University
University of Kansas
University of Kansas
Western lllinois

Louisville

Rochester Inst of Tech
William Penn "B"

Rock Valley "A"

Clarke University Gold "B"
Wichita State Univ "B"
Nebraska

Western lllinois

UW Whitewater "A"

UW Whitewater "A"
Ashford University "B"
University of Toledo
Wichita State Univ "B"
Ashford University "A"
University of Toledo
William Penn University "A"
lllinois State

lllinois State

University of Kansas
McKendree Univ "B"
Ashford University "A"
McKendree Univ "B"

St Ambrose Univ "A"
William Penn University "A"
Clarke University Gold "B"
William Penn University "A"
Michigan State

Clarke University Gold "B"
UW Whitewater "B"
Louisville

Michigan State

Michigan State

Clarke University Gold "B"
Saginaw Valley State "B"
UW Whitewater "B"
Clarke University Gold "B"

180
218
246
245
183
204
224
204
192
199
207
171
205
181
166
229
213
191
209
247
204
224
193
202
173
145
213
188
186
169
172
192
247
228
179
171
170
180
169
203
221
205
178
222
167
198
201
193
193
178
165
204
214
175
204
160
166
189
169

266
208
210
195
205
179
231
203
193
181
179
249
179
192
177
183
184
184
220
185
178
213
180
165
204
215
190
193
224
127
221
212
195
139
204
191
181
175
196
219
147
226
186
163
179
202
190
208
168
214
173
211
167
149
138
174
194
192
201

234
256
218
212
210
223
200
201
143
174
194
188
179
195
210
170
180
189
188
181
201
161
185
212
239
203
171
170
190
246
179
169
190
199
201
213
210
188
219
175
226
189
180
182
195
186
164
141
186
166
178
157
194
234
221
180
151
168
161

204
213
182
222
224
225
243
186
241
217
202
181
236
220
217
207
195
158
176
184
212
192
191
223
151
209
174
215
174
170
191
214
172
191
172
173
183
200
182
192
151
182
191
174
181
211
172
221
156
163
167
161
160
178
171
165
181
180
189

200
191
177
190
183
204
160
236
215
216
220
181
206
196
190
185
190
255
191
182
204
190
192
174
191
203
230
200
179
209
175
166
170
211
234
188
199
184
193
188
183
174
209
188
178
175
217
172
217
188
207
187
197
161
190
191
212
176
177

227
191
224
190
213
183
155
173
213
206
190
208
173
194
214
194
205
189
180
182
160
176
214
179
197
179
170
179
191
223
204
189
166
171
148
198
189
203
169
150
196
148
168
178
200
127
150
158
172
183
200
169
153
188
161
213
168
164
171

680
682
674
652
598
606
655
608
528
554
580
608
563
568
553
582
577
564
617
613
583
598
558
579
616
563
574
551
600
542
572
573
632
566
584
575
561
543
584
597
594
620
544
567
541
586
555
542
547
558
516
572
575
558
563
514
511
549
531

631
595
583
602
620
612
558
595
669
639
612
570
615
610
621
586
590
602
547
548
576
558
597
576
539
591
574
594
544
602
570
569
508
573
554
559
571
587
544
530
530
504
568
540
559
513
539
551
545
534
574
517
510
527
522
569
561
520
537

1311
1277
1257
1254
1218
1218
1213
1203
1197
1193
1192
1178
1178
1178
1174
1168
1167
1166
1164
1161
1159
1156
1155
1155
1155
1154
1148
1145
1144
1144
1142
1142
1140
1139
1138
1134
1132
1130
1128
1127
1124
1124
1112
1107
1100
1099
1094
1093
1092
1092
1090
1089
1085
1085
1085
1083
1072
1069
1068



2010 KEGEL/ISBPA COLLEGIATE CLASSIC
MEN'S INDIVIDUAL STANDINGS

Pl Bowler School GM1 GM2 GM3 GM4 GM5 GM6 SER1 SER2 TOTAL
60 Jared Moeder University of Toledo 0 222 211 218 220 192 433 630 1063
61 Devin Bidwell Wichita State Univ "C" 0 245 181 197 247 190 426 634 1060
61 Donny Baird Grand Valley State 193 179 193 176 161 158 565 495 1060
63 Kyle Clark William Penn "B" 212 133 223 121 184 169 568 474 1042
64 Zach Wilkins Urbana University 235 144 172 175 165 148 551 488 1039
65 Curtis Crotty Robert Morris IL White "C" 180 149 176 170 159 189 505 518 1023
65 Doug Bautch UW Whitewater "B" 0 172 135 256 215 245 307 716 1023
67 Etan Noble William Penn "B" 184 143 204 177 165 143 531 485 1016
68 Zach Huff Ashford University "A" 172 154 144 194 169 177 470 540 1010
69 Cody Malloy Grand View University 177 205 145 159 178 143 527 480 1007
70 Jack Urban St Ambrose Univ "A" 223 167 148 189 131 148 538 468 1006
71 AJ Nowak Wichita State "D" 0 175 179 230 209 201 354 640 994
72 Austin Denny Grand View University 225 179 126 166 155 141 530 462 992
72 Jonathon Heidler Clarke University Blue "A" 180 144 139 202 148 179 463 529 992
74 Joshua Udelhofen Clarke University Blue "A" 185 162 152 159 156 173 499 488 987
74 Kyle Jackson Ashford University "B" 155 187 128 200 179 138 470 517 987
76 Jeff Brinson Ashford University "B" 173 149 164 171 144 183 486 498 984
77 Mikey Hill Robert Morris IL Eagles "A" 0 244 163 201 192 168 407 561 968
78 Miguel Lopez Wichita State Univ "B" 170 0 192 190 191 221 362 602 964
79 Kris Prather Wichita State Univ A 162 0 186 176 243 193 348 612 960
80 Alec Storms Minnesota 164 147 215 149 155 129 526 433 959
81 Adam Johnson McKendree Univ "B" 174 182 0 192 193 214 356 599 955
82 James Monteith McKendree Univ "A" 197 201 154 0 209 189 552 398 950
83 Rodney Brashaw Ashford University "B" 161 182 152 131 158 165 495 454 949
84 Matt Keith Robert Morris IL Gold "B" 182 154 0 208 218 184 336 610 946
85 Aaron Groendyk Grand Valley State 135 0 239 223 173 171 374 567 941
85 Jake Peters Wichita State Univ A 216 211 214 149 0 151 641 300 941
87 Jared Giehrs UW Whitewater "A" 243 160 177 152 0 207 580 359 939
88 Patrick Power Minnesota 164 139 172 150 179 132 475 461 936
89 Benjamin Charlick Grand Valley State 0 223 171 180 188 169 394 537 931
89 Nick Powers Wichita State "D" 183 225 182 176 165 0 590 341 931
91 Kyle Turner University of Kansas 122 0 248 174 184 200 370 558 928
92 Bobby Petsche Clarke University Blue "A" 157 157 152 125 159 173 466 457 923
93 Cory Kent Minnesota 247 152 0 195 162 166 399 523 922
93 Philip Kulis Rochester Inst of Tech 149 221 205 201 146 0 575 347 922
95 Bryan Thomson St Ambrose Univ "A" 186 192 218 161 163 0 596 324 920
96 Scott Patke Saginaw Valley State "B" 167 201 202 156 0 193 570 349 919
97 Andy Sykes Wichita State Univ "C" 164 178 128 257 190 0 470 447 917
98 CJLazarz Michigan State 181 206 130 0 242 157 517 399 916
99 Matt Clevenger Rock Valley "A" 177 239 171 169 158 0 587 327 914
100 Robert Johnson Minnesota 0 179 177 205 188 163 356 556 912
101 Brandon Shepherd Louisville 0 172 168 190 198 183 340 571 911
102 Glen Hostens Ashford University "A" 210 208 170 187 135 0 588 322 910
103 Billy Netzhammer McKendree Univ "A" 179 172 183 0 205 169 534 374 908
104 Ryan Novak Minnesota 134 0 192 176 192 213 326 581 907
105 Isi Eskenazi Wichita State Univ "B" 179 146 0 182 212 187 325 581 906
106 Matt Bowen Robert Morris IL White "C" 190 185 166 216 0 148 541 364 905
106 Jordan Becknell Rock Valley "B" 198 201 155 162 0 189 554 351 905
108 Mack VanZante William Penn "B" 236 159 180 184 144 0 575 328 903
109 Alex Dwornick Saginaw Valley State "A" 181 221 176 167 0 156 578 323 901
110 Taylor Beardsley McKendree Univ "B" 180 170 0 181 189 174 350 544 894
111 Chris Garcia Rock Valley "A" 166 231 190 148 0 155 587 303 890
111 Drew Wallace Saginaw Valley State "B" 170 205 163 201 151 0 538 352 890
113 Russell Rook Clarke University Blue "A" 140 135 144 119 180 166 419 465 884
114 Alex Brown Rock Valley "B" 156 159 194 184 187 0 509 371 880
115 Jordan Foster Saginaw Valley State "B" 0 189 170 193 170 155 359 518 877
116 Matt Anastasia McKendree Univ "A" 182 179 187 155 0 172 548 327 875
117 Joey McCarthy Louisville 193 157 0 192 189 137 350 518 868
118 Mike Dolan UW Whitewater "A" 176 185 185 174 142 0 546 316 862



Pl
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
133
135
136
137
138
139
140
140
142
143
144
145
145
147
148
149
150
150
152
153
153
155
156
157
158
159
159
161
162
163
164
165
166
166
166
169
170
170
172
173
174
175
176
177

Bowler

Roger Petrin Jr
James Miller
Geoffrey Young
Zach Althaus
Andy Bernholtz
Nick Pahr
Christian Jensen
John Marolda
Hobum Moon
Ben Siver
Duane Armour
Travis Moyer
Ethan Olson
Patrick Bray
Eric Gentilella
Jeff Breedlove
Blake Demore
Derek Kindig
Piet Schaeffer
Steven Haneveld
Brandon Carlson
Andy Walter
Nathan Roe
Shane Reid
Rich Arens
Anibal Wakin
Jerad Hrobsky
Kevin Russell
Josh McBride
Tom Kozmel
Frank Portel
Josh Zange
Tim Holbert
Eric Smith

Joe Vrobel

Matt Washford
Nick Zarack
Andy Wardyn
Tommy Staab
Sam Biesack
Andrew Schneider
Rob Neinert
Aaron Ohl

Ben Walk

Tim Kashmier
Matt Foley
Chris Hodges
Alex Rabe
Andrew Klingler
Billy Grant
Jeremy Carlson
Kyle Coffman
Kyle Rogenstad
Tyler Kemp

Spender Hochmann

David Hayes

Troy Behning
Ben Betchkal
Romit Girdher

2010 KEGEL/ISBPA COLLEGIATE CLASSIC
MEN'S INDIVIDUAL STANDINGS

School

Wichita State Univ "C"
William Penn University "A"
Wichita State Univ "B"
Clarke University Blue "A"
Grand View University
Wichita State Univ "B"
Wichita State Univ A

St Ambrose Univ "B"
lllinois Tech

lllinois Tech

Robert Morris IL Gold "B"
Wichita State Univ "C"
Rock Valley "B"

lllinois Tech

Wichita State "D"

Wichita State Univ "C"
Wichita State Univ "C"
McKendree Univ "A"
William Penn University "A"
Wichita State "D"
Western lllinois

lllinois State

UW Whitewater "B"
Robert Morris IL Eagles "A"
McKendree Univ "A"
Wichita State "D"

UW Whitewater "B"
Robert Morris IL Gold "B"
Wichita State Univ A
lllinois Tech

Saginaw Valley State "A"
Robert Morris IL Gold "B"
Western lllinois

William Penn "B"

Robert Morris IL Eagles "A"
University of Kansas

St Ambrose Univ "A"
Nebraska

Wichita State "D"

St Ambrose Univ "B"

UW Whitewater "B"
Western lllinois

Grand Valley State
Nebraska

Rock Valley "A"

Robert Morris IL Gold "B"
Robert Morris IL White "C"
Louisville

Grand Valley State
Wichita State Univ "C"
Rock Valley "B"

Grand View University
Rock Valley "B"

Wichita State "D"

Rock Valley "A"

lllinois State

Ashford University "A"
Robert Morris IL Gold "B"
lllinois Tech

GM1 GM2 GM3 GM4 GM5 GM6 SER1 SER2 TOTAL

0
168
0
144
181
200
0
0
0
160
226
179
185
202

179
205

179

155

211
169
179
185

188
145

201
183
208
188
199

191
170
168
172
148
175
180
161
178
120
145
136
165
153

134
137
194

148
199

0
167
224
134
167
259
172

0
150
146
185
213
109
176

0

0
199
158

196
183
155
259
151
217
190

199
201

173
214
166
169
156
175

206
206

192
187

169

159
152
171

191
119

149

136

171
217
184
175
191
211
0
187
189
204
235
214
0
142
182
0
213
244
200
0
209
0
150
0
187
152
0
163
182
157
219
166
222
198
182

172

212
182
0
145
146
167
195
203
153
0
158
190
182
144
199
204
0
196
206
0
0
0
199
0
178
0
168
0
0
155
183
149
159
152
212
206
187
163
185

234
159
160
171
166
169

182

151
158
171
160
192

155
143

203
117
235
133

268
0
203
114
158
0
225
241
127
150
0
0
158
125
209
221
170

188
217
169
255

175
226
181
160

142
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138
181
199

188
161

153

174
159
164
189
158
158
154

179
168
178
148
137

171
552
408
453
539
670
172
187
339
510
646
606
294
520
182
179
617
402
200
375
392
310
409
362
573
521
185
362
571
302
392
581
571
575
370
355
172
366
170
539
511
148
537
533
161
347
120
317
136
324
507
350
134
486
313
120
287
148
335

683
299
438
392
304
167
652
624
469
295
158
190
496
269
606
609
170
376
574
394
374
449
350
396
178
226
561
384
173
440
349
149
159
152
346
361
543
344
537
163
188
551
159
160
530
336
553
352
533
345
158
309
525
171
339
530
358
490
280

854
851
846
845
843
837
824
811
808
805
804
796
790
789
788
788
787
778
774
769
766
759
759
758
751
747
746
746
744
742
741
730
730
727
716
716
715
710
707
702
699
699
696
693
691
683
673
669
669
669
665
659
659
657
652
650
645
638
615



Pl
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
187
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
197
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
205
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
221
223
224
225
226
227
228
228
230
231
232
233
234
235
236

Bowler

William Johnson
Martell Gamble
Ed Bowers
Brandon Spencer
Michael Peirce
Mike Neuranter
Dillon Polansky
Jesse Beal
Travis Clark
Larrs Johnson
Larrs Johnson
Matt Arnold
Andrew Zaug
Darren Dunning
Kevin Simon
Derron Bales
Jacob Kent
Justin Longo
Kyle Madeja
Cody Rockhold
Ethan Gordon
Richard Sample I
Cory West

Joe Rumppe
Chris Ruffino
Steven Henderson
Kyle Reid

Andy Humphrey
Emmanual Reeves
Brandon Spears
James Teaters
Daniel Baranske
Dave Abel

Andy Weeks
Shane Schaefer
Seth Sander
Saad Haq

Dan Swenson
Ryan Burger
Paul Boruch
Sam Lenz
Steve Dinelli
Jim Schroeder
Alex Henseler
JJ Seaba
Michael Triplett
Alex Hardman
Matt Peters
Mike Bell

Jim Jernigen
Ben Drasler
Tyler Finley
Tyler Nation
Justin Gall
Garrett Hyle
Zechariah Pace
Kyle Pratt
Andrew Mantione
James Tucker

2010 KEGEL/ISBPA COLLEGIATE CLASSIC
MEN'S INDIVIDUAL STANDINGS

School

Michigan State
McKendree Univ "A"
Ashford University "B"
Grand View University
Nebraska

Rock Valley "B"
McKendree Univ "B"
Urbana University
Saginaw Valley State "A"
Rock Valley "A"

Rock Valley "A"

Saginaw Valley State "B"
William Penn University "A"
McKendree Univ "B"
Western lllinois

Robert Morris IL White "C"
Robert Morris IL Eagles "A"
Saginaw Valley State "B"
lllinois State

Saginaw Valley State "B"
St Ambrose Univ "B"
Western lllinois

Urbana University
Minnesota

St Ambrose Univ "B"
Rock Valley "A"

Grand Valley State

St Ambrose Univ "B"
Robert Morris IL Gold "B"
Louisville

Urbana University

Grand Valley State

lllinois State

Grand View University
Ashford University "A"

St Ambrose Univ "A"
lllinois Tech

Rock Valley "B"

Urbana University

lllinois Tech

McKendree Univ "A"
Robert Morris IL Eagles "A"
UW Whitewater "A"
McKendree Univ "A"

St Ambrose Univ "A"
Robert Morris IL Gold "B"
University of Kansas

St Ambrose Univ "A"
Grand View University
Ashford University "B"
Robert Morris IL White "C"
lllinois State

lllinois State

Robert Morris IL White "C"
St Ambrose Univ "A"
Robert Morris IL White "C"
Michigan State

Rochester Inst of Tech
Urbana University

GM1 GM2 GM3 GM4 GM5 GM6 SER1 SER2 TOTAL

160
0
221
180
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0
157
111
0
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137
0
115
156
215
153
188
0
0
195
195
174
0
178
193
169
192
0
162

130
189
98
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0
193
0
143
213
138
230
168
203
204
204

158

128
168

0
222

481
0
493
447
215
314
188
155
145
195
195
388
351
377
380
359
372
153
528
157
348
138
163
518
356
342
324
166
168
311
308
335
146
132
136
168
297
137
378
137
0
160
0
180
147
191
331
328
0
0
153
303

138
137
155

130
604
98
143
369
267
386
413
416
365
365
167
196
168
164
181
166
376
0
369
178
383
356
0
161
164
161
317
315
168
167
137
319
331
321
265
120
268
0
238
374
211
361
169
202
154
0
0
323
312
150

302
158
156
128
280
199
184

611
604
591
590
584
581
574
568
561
560
560
555
547
545
544
540
538
529
528
526
526
521
519
518
517
506
485
483
483
479
475
472
465
463
457
433
417
405
378
375
374
371
361
349
349
345
331
328
323
312
303
303
302
296
293
283
280
199
184



Pl
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248

Bowler

Ross Grossman
CoreyMarshall
Bobby Byron
Maurice Shoots
Nathan Namanny
Don Murray
Matt Bellus
Derek Dauel
Damon Watts
David Carlson
Tony Muszynski
Rich Barnotes

2010 KEGEL/ISBPA COLLEGIATE CLASSIC
MEN'S INDIVIDUAL STANDINGS

School

UW Whitewater "B"
McKendree Univ "B"
Louisville

Michigan State
William Penn "B"
McKendree Univ "B"
University of Kansas
Nebraska

William Penn "B"
William Penn "B"
University of Toledo
St Ambrose Univ "B"

GM1 GM2 GM3 GM4 GM5 GM6 SER1 SER2 TOTAL

181

0
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0
179
169

o
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0
0
0
153
0
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0

0
0
0
0
151
0
148
0
144
0
0
0

181
179
169
0
0
149
0
0
0
0
139
0

0
0
0
153
151
0
148
146
144
141
0
137

181
179
169
153
151
149
148
146
144
141
139
137



